
Quattro Goombas 2014-2015 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Jim Cocco

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season Heggi 
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg Cocco

1 3 136 83 87 306 102.00 80 546 306 102.00   --------
2 6 120 113 112 345 115.00 80 585 651 108.50
3 9 139 121 123 383 127.67 80 623 1034 114.89
4 12 162 154 153 469 156.33 95 754 1503 125.25
5 15 100 110 130 340 113.33 85 595 1843 122.87 -1
6 18 123 163 129 415 138.33 88 679 2258 125.44 -2
7 21 122 113 150 385 128.33 85 640 2643 125.86 -1
8 24 165 147 139 451 150.33 85 706 3094 128.92 -3
9 27 125 126 103 354 118.00 82 600 3448 127.70 -7

10 30 102 138 163 403 134.33 83 652 3851 128.37 -5
11 33 131 139 137 407 135.67 82 653 4258 129.03 -3
12 36 134 137 139 410 136.67 81 653 4668 129.67 -7
13 36 0 0.00 0 4668 129.67 -7
14 39 137 146 103 386 128.67 81 629 5054 129.59 -5
15 39 0 0.00 0 5054 129.59 -5
16 42 162 123 123 408 136.00 81 651 5462 130.05 -9
17 45 132 187 158 477 159.00 81 720 5939 131.98 -7
18 48 127 162 118 407 135.67 80 647 6346 132.21 -9
19 51 114 169 169 452 150.67 79 689 6798 133.29 -7
20 51 0 0.00 0 6798 133.29 -7
21 54 118 162 177 457 152.33 78 691 7255 134.35 -7
22 57 127 141 124 392 130.67 77 623 7647 134.16 -7
23 60 122 122 161 405 135.00 77 636 8052 134.20 -11
24 63 121 147 130 398 132.67 77 629 8450 134.13 -13
25 66 126 105 122 353 117.67 77 584 8803 133.38 -17
26 69 145 100 129 374 124.67 78 608 9177 133.00 -21
27 72 141 156 117 414 138.00 78 648 9591 133.21 -23
28 75 107 137 137 381 127.00 78 615 9972 132.96 -25
29 78 177 149 142 468 156.00 79 705 10440 133.85 -23
30 81 163 153 119 435 145.00 78 669 10875 134.26 -21
31 84 125 286 119 530 176.67 77 761 11405 135.77 -21
32 87 169 135 133 437 145.67 76 665 11842 136.11 -25
33 90 168 139 115 422 140.67 75 647 12264 136.27 -27
34 93 154 137 137 428 142.67 75 653 12692 136.47 -29
35 96 140 90 196 426 142.00 75 651 13118 136.65 -31

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 135.44 140.31 134.19     
     

           High Game 286 HHG 363
 HSS 530

           Low Game 83 HHS 761



Quattro Goombas 2014-2015 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Fred Heggi

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season Heggi 
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg Cocco

1 3 136 115 125 376 125.33 66 574 376 125.33   --------
2 6 149 176 190 515 171.67 66 713 891 148.50
3 9 137 144 147 428 142.67 66 626 1319 146.56
4 12 172 171 135 478 159.33 66 676 1797 149.75
5 15 138 152 118 408 136.00 63 597 2205 147.00 1
6 18 129 103 170 402 134.00 65 597 2607 144.83 2
7 21 98 165 121 384 128.00 68 588 2991 142.43 1
8 24 169 124 167 460 153.33 70 670 3451 143.79 3
9 27 142 137 119 398 132.67 69 605 3849 142.56 7

10 30 127 129 145 401 133.67 70 611 4250 141.67 5
11 33 106 177 114 397 132.33 71 610 4647 140.82 3
12 36 138 185 145 468 156.00 72 684 5115 142.08 7
13 39 135 149 136 420 140.00 70 630 5535 141.92 7
14 42 115 132 136 383 127.67 71 596 5918 140.90 5
15 45 121 122 145 388 129.33 72 604 6306 140.13 5
16 48 201 156 141 498 166.00 72 714 6804 141.75 9
17 51 153 146 158 457 152.33 71 670 7261 142.37 7
18 54 174 137 158 469 156.33 70 679 7730 143.15 9
19 57 151 134 151 436 145.33 69 643 8166 143.26 7
20 60 162 156 165 483 161.00 69 690 8649 144.15 7
21 63 147 160 160 467 155.67 68 671 9116 144.70 7
22 63 0 0.00 0 9116 144.70 7
23 66 181 157 172 510 170.00 68 714 9626 145.85 11
24 69 136 192 126 454 151.33 67 655 10080 146.09 13
25 72 172 142 167 481 160.33 66 679 10561 146.68 17
26 75 148 154 150 452 150.67 66 650 11013 146.84 21
27 78 167 125 171 463 154.33 66 661 11476 147.13 23
28 81 176 159 136 471 157.00 65 666 11947 147.49 25
29 84 153 173 139 465 155.00 65 660 12412 147.76 23
30 87 127 119 142 388 129.33 65 583 12800 147.13 21
31 90 135 135 198 468 156.00 65 663 13268 147.42 21
32 93 170 148 178 496 165.33 65 691 13764 148.00 25
33 96 141 152 197 490 163.33 64 682 14254 148.48 27
34 99 171 126 142 439 146.33 64 631 14693 148.41 29
35 102 163 155 118 436 145.33 64 628 15129 148.32 31

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 148.24 147.26 149.47     
     

           High Game 201 HHG 273
 HSS 515

           Low Game 98 HHS 714



Quattro Goombas 2014-2015 Aint Saints Bowling Season
David Marion

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

2 3 137 162 118 417 139.00 72 633 417 139.00
3 6 138 142 132 412 137.33 72 628 829 138.17
4 9 138 143 159 440 146.67 73 659 1269 141.00
5 12 123 146 148 417 139.00 71 630 1686 140.50
6 15 160 198 148 506 168.67 72 722 2192 146.13
7 15 0 0.00 0 2192 146.13
8 18 147 156 147 450 150.00 66 648 2642 146.78
9 21 131 151 151 433 144.33 66 631 3075 146.43

10 24 144 163 141 448 149.33 66 646 3523 146.79
11 27 175 154 104 433 144.33 66 631 3956 146.52
12 30 135 143 145 423 141.00 66 621 4379 145.97
13 33 135 181 147 463 154.33 67 664 4842 146.73
14 36 148 137 182 467 155.67 66 665 5309 147.47
15 39 120 170 111 401 133.67 65 596 5710 146.41
16 42 105 127 135 367 122.33 66 565 6077 144.69
17 45 149 157 125 431 143.67 68 635 6508 144.62
18 48 117 129 122 368 122.67 68 572 6876 143.25
19 51 149 199 190 538 179.33 69 745 7414 145.37
20 54 193 197 154 544 181.33 67 745 7958 147.37
21 57 190 205 163 558 186.00 65 753 8516 149.40
22 60 201 163 179 543 181.00 63 732 9059 150.98
23 63 209 145 177 531 177.00 63 720 9590 152.22
24 66 214 170 220 604 201.33 61 787 10194 154.45
25 69 210 221 165 596 198.67 59 773 10790 156.38
26 72 153 176 194 523 174.33 57 694 11313 157.13
27 75 168 223 174 565 188.33 56 733 11878 158.37
28 78 190 172 157 519 173.00 55 684 12397 158.94
29 81 160 248 187 595 198.33 55 760 12992 160.40
30 84 177 157 220 554 184.67 54 716 13546 161.26
31 87 155 170 182 507 169.00 53 666 14053 161.53
32 90 147 141 151 439 146.33 53 598 14492 161.02
33 93 188 192 181 561 187.00 53 720 15053 161.86
34 96 120 180 124 424 141.33 53 583 15477 161.22
35 99 181 188 163 532 177.33 53 691 16009 161.71

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 157.79 169.88 157.45     
     

           High Game 248 HHG 303
 HSS 604

           Low Game 104 HHS 787



Quattro Goombas 2014-2015 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Keith Sun

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

1 3 149 159 168 476 158.67 32 572 476 158.67
2 6 143 148 176 467 155.67 32 563 943 157.17
3 9 234 180 181 595 198.33 32 691 1538 170.89
4 12 201 187 181 569 189.67 45 704 2107 175.58
5 15 187 201 237 625 208.33 40 745 2732 182.13
6 18 212 171 151 534 178.00 34 636 3266 181.44
7 21 171 200 177 548 182.67 35 653 3814 181.62
8 24 193 180 243 616 205.33 35 721 4430 184.58
9 27 180 146 184 510 170.00 32 606 4940 182.96

10 30 220 191 167 578 192.67 34 680 5518 183.93
11 33 193 180 170 543 181.00 33 642 6061 183.67
12 36 208 210 173 591 197.00 33 690 6652 184.78
13 39 160 243 190 593 197.67 32 689 7245 185.77
14 42 181 203 205 589 196.33 31 682 7834 186.52
15 45 170 159 192 521 173.67 30 611 8355 185.67
16 48 250 191 179 620 206.67 31 713 8975 186.98
17 48 0 0.00 0 8975 186.98
18 51 238 232 198 668 222.67 30 758 9643 189.08
19 54 204 202 230 636 212.00 27 717 10279 190.35
20 57 214 192 170 576 192.00 27 657 10855 190.44
21 60 191 158 176 525 175.00 27 606 11380 189.67
22 63 180 169 205 554 184.67 27 635 11934 189.43
23 66 147 189 207 543 181.00 27 624 12477 189.05
24 69 171 174 179 524 174.67 27 605 13001 188.42
25 72 177 202 149 528 176.00 28 612 13529 187.90
26 75 156 169 172 497 165.67 29 584 14026 187.01
27 78 220 184 194 598 199.33 29 685 14624 187.49
28 81 169 202 168 539 179.67 29 626 15163 187.20
29 84 169 186 236 591 197.00 29 678 15754 187.55
30 87 209 215 195 619 206.33 29 706 16373 188.20
31 90 166 190 193 549 183.00 28 633 16922 188.02
32 93 160 175 160 495 165.00 28 579 17417 187.28
33 96 179 147 156 482 160.67 29 569 17899 186.45
34 99 199 226 165 590 196.67 30 680 18489 186.76
35 102 145 148 152 445 148.33 30 535 18934 185.63

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 186.65 185.56 184.68     
     

           High Game 250 HHG 281
 HSS 668

           Low Game 143 HHS 758


